



CITY OF MCKINNEY													
BID NO. 10-31-CC - BID TABULATION													
VIRGINIA WATER MAIN (12-INCH), FROM ADRIATIC PARKWAY TO RIDGE ROAD													
Item No.	Quan.	Unit	Description	Champion Utility Construction		John Burns Construction		KART Construction		SMB Enterprises		Davis Excavation	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	EA	Mobilization	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	2	EA	Project Construction Sign	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
3	820	LF	Site Preparation	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00
4	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	3	EA	Connect to Existing Water Main	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 3,048.00	\$ 9,144.00
6	820	LF	12" Water Line	\$ 44.00	\$ 36,080.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 48,380.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 68,060.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 49,200.00
7	8	LF	8" Water Line	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 336.00
8	241	LF	24" Smooth Steel Encasement	\$ 225.00	\$ 54,225.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 74,710.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 75,915.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 106,040.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 75,915.00
9	1	EA	Blow-Off Valve Assembly	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 3,405.00	\$ 3,405.00
10	2	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 4,136.00
11	1	EA	12" x 8" Tee	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 928.00
12	20	LF	Cement Stabilized Sand Encasement	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
13	1069	LF	Hydrostatic & Chlorination Testing	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,122.45	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,069.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,069.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,207.00	\$ 3.28	\$ 3,506.32
14	1	LS	Water Trench Safety Plan	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00
15	828	LF	Trench Safety Implementation	\$ 0.50	\$ 414.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,449.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,484.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 828.00
16	790	LF	Existing Tree Protection	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,185.00
17	41	SY	Remove & Replace Conc. Pavement	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,132.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,535.00
18	175	LF	Remove & Replace Wall	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,600.00
19	2	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	1132	LF	Silt Fencing	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,358.40	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,415.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,811.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,264.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,830.00
21	105	LF	Wattle	\$ 2.35	\$ 246.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 288.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00
22	2180	SF	Permanent Turf Reinforcement Mat	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,199.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,080.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,853.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,962.00
23	5055	SY	Solid Block Sod	\$ 2.35	\$ 11,879.25	\$ 3.40	\$ 17,187.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 18,450.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,220.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,165.00
24	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
25	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
26	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
27	1	LS	Locate Utilities (Level "A" SUE)	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
28	1	LS	Remove & Replace Guard Rail	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 156,386.85		\$ 210,217.00		\$ 216,835.70		\$ 312,676.00		\$ 239,210.32



CITY OF MCKINNEY													
BID NO. 10-31-CC - BID TABULATION													
VIRGINIA WATER MAIN (12-INCH), FROM ADRIATIC PARKWAY TO RIDGE ROAD													
Item No.	Quan.	Unit	Description	Duval & Sons, Inc.		Dickerson Construction		Saber Development		Atkins Brothers		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	EA	Mobilization	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	2	EA	Project Construction Sign	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 940.00
3	820	LF	Site Preparation	\$ 4.66	\$ 3,821.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,075.00
4	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	3	EA	Connect to Existing Water Main	\$ 2,131.00	\$ 6,393.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	820	LF	12" Water Line	\$ 62.72	\$ 51,430.40	\$ 57.00	\$ 46,740.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 87,740.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 48,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 41,000.00
7	8	LF	8" Water Line	\$ 68.85	\$ 550.80	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00
8	241	LF	24" Smooth Steel Encasement	\$ 297.00	\$ 71,577.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 84,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 72,300.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 65,070.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 79,530.00
9	1	EA	Blow-Off Valve Assembly	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	2	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	1	EA	12" x 8" Tee	\$ 684.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
12	20	LF	Cement Stabilized Sand Encasement	\$ 41.10	\$ 822.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
13	1069	LF	Hydrostatic & Chlorination Testing	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,672.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,138.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,069.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,138.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,138.00
14	1	LS	Water Trench Safety Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	828	LF	Trench Safety Implementation	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,968.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 828.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 828.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,656.00
16	790	LF	Existing Tree Protection	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,817.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,370.00
17	41	SY	Remove & Replace Conc. Pavement	\$ 69.50	\$ 2,849.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,435.00
18	175	LF	Remove & Replace Wall	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,250.00
19	2	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$ 2,263.00	\$ 4,526.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	1132	LF	Silt Fencing	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,603.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,698.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,698.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,264.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,528.00
21	105	LF	Wattle	\$ 3.50	\$ 367.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,100.00
22	2180	SF	Permanent Turf Reinforcement Mat	\$ 0.87	\$ 1,896.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,180.00
23	5055	SY	Solid Block Sod	\$ 2.78	\$ 14,052.90	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,692.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,220.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,275.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,692.50
24	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
25	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
26	1	LS	Restore Existing Irrigation System	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
27	1	LS	Locate Utilities (Level "A" SUE)	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
28	1	LS	Remove & Replace Guard Rail	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
BID TOTAL				\$	221,877.00		\$ 220,549.50		\$ 238,725.00		\$ 243,155.00		\$ 227,864.50